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Order Information
10Gb/s SFP+ Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver

Model Rate Wavelength Distance Tx. Rx. Laser Interface
FI-SFP+10-850-03D 10Gb/s 850nm 300M -6~-1dBm ≤-10dBm VCSEL LC/SC

FI-SFP+10-1310-2D 10Gb/s 1310nm 2KM -6~-0.5dBm ≤-14.4dBm FP LC/SC

FI-SFP+10-1310-10D 10Gb/s 1310nm 10KM -6~-0.5dBm ≤-14.4dBm DFP LC/SC

FI-SFP+10-1550-40D 10Gb/s 1550nm 40KM -1~3dBm ≤-16dBm EML LC/SC

FI-SFP+10-1550-80D 10Gb/s 1550nm 80KM -1~4dBm ≤-23dBm EML LC/SC

FI-CWDM+10-****-10D 10Gb/s 1270nm~1610nm 10KM -6~-1dBm ≤-15dBm DFP LC/SC

FI-CWDM+10-****-40D 10Gb/s 1470nm~1610nm 40KM -1~3dBm ≤-16dBm EML LC/SC

FI-CWDM+10-****-80D 10Gb/s 1470nm~1610nm 80KM -1~4dBm ≤-23dBm EML LC/SC

FI-DWDM+10-****-40D 10Gb/s C17~C61 40KM -1~3dBm ≤-16dBm EML LC/SC

FI-DWDM+10-****-80D 10Gb/s C17~C61 80KM -1~4dBm ≤-23dBm EML LC/SC

10Gb/s SFP+BIDI Single Mode Optical Transceiver
Model Rate Wavelength Distance Tx. Rx. Laser Interface

FI-BIDI+10-2733-10D 10Gb/s Tx1270/Rx1330nm 10KM -6~-0.5dBm ≤-14.4dBm DFP LC

FI-BIDI+10-3327-10D 10Gb/s Tx1330/Rx1270nm 10KM -6~-0.5dBm ≤-14.4dBm DFP LC

FI-BIDI+10-2733-40D 10Gb/s Tx1270/Rx1330nm 40KM -1~3dBm ≤-16dBm DFP LC

FI-BIDI+10-3327-40D 10Gb/s Tx1330/Rx1270nm 40KM -1~3dBm ≤-16dBm DFP LC

FI-BIDI+10-2733-60D 10Gb/s Tx1270/Rx1330nm 60KM 0~5dBm ≤-20dBm DFP LC

FI-BIDI+10-3327-60D 10Gb/s Tx1330/Rx1270nm 60KM 0~5dBm ≤-20dBm DFP LC

FI-BIDI+10-4955-80D 10Gb/s Tx1490/Rx1550nm 80KM -1~4dBm ≤-23dBm EML LC

FI-BIDI+10-5549-80D 10Gb/s Tx1550/Rx1490nm 80KM -1~4dBm ≤-23dBm EML LC

25Gb/s SFP+ Dual Fiber Optical Transceiver
Model Rate Wavelength Distance Tx. Rx. Laser Interface

FI-SFP+25-850-01D 25Gb/s 850nm 100M -9~2.4dB ≤-10.3dB VCSEL LC

FI-SFP+25-1310-10D 25Gb/s 1310nm 10KM -7~-2dB ≤-14dB DFP LC

FI-CWDM+25-****-10D 25Gb/s ****nm 10KM 0~6dB ≤-14dB DFP LC

Remark: Above "**" refers to the corresponding wavelength 1270nm~1610nm.

For DWDM models, it refers to the wavelength C17(1563.86nm)~C61(1528.77nm).


